Dist List:

Legislative Assembly by Lower House Districts

Current Member for Carrum

Ms Donna Bauer MP
434 Nepean Highway
CHELSEA 3196

03 9772 4544

donna.bauer@parliament.vic.gov.au

facebook.com/DonnaBauerMP

(@DonnaBauerMP

www.donnabauer.com.au

Labor Candidate for Carrum

Sonya Kilkenny
PO Box 4

Seaford LPO 3198
0411 097 051

sonva.kilkenny@vic.alp.org.au

facebook.com/sonja.killenny. 1

(@SonyaKilkenny

Current Member for Frankston

Mr Geoffrey (Geoff) Shaw MP
140 Young Street
FRANKSTON 3199

03 9783 9822 Fax: 03 9783 5930

Geoff.Shaw@parliament.vic.gov.au

facebook.com/geoffshawforfrankston

www.geoffshaw.com.au

Liberal Candidate for Frankston



Sean Armistead

PO Box 7051
Karingal Centre 3199
0409 080 336

Sean.armistead@yvic.liberal.org.au

facebook.com/SeanArmisteadFrankston

(@SeanArmistead

www.vic.liberal.org.au/SeanArmistead

Green Candidate for Frankston

Jeanette Swain

Levell, 362 Little Collins Street
Frankston 3000

0412 249 227

Jeanette.Swain@yvic.greens.org.au

(@VictorianGreens

Labor Candidate for Frankston

Paul Edbrooke
PO Box 6007
Frankston 3199
0434 818 911

facebook.com/Paul4Frankston/info

(@pauldfrankston

paul.edbrooke@vic.alp.org.au

Independent Candidate for Frankston

Mervyn Vogt

42 Rosemary Crescent
Frankston North 3200
03 9786 5308

Fax 03 9776 8754

mervyn@teksupport.net.au




Labor Candidate for Mornington

Rebecca Wright
Rebecca.Wright@vic.alp.org.au
https://www.facebook.com/RebeccaforMornington

Liberal Candidate for Mornington (Current Member)

David Morris MP
http://davidmorris.org.au/ContactDavid.aspx
david.morris@parliament.vic.gov.au

Green Candidate for Mornington

Matthew McLaren
http://greens.org.au/vic/candidates/mornington
matthew.mclaren(@vic.greens.org.au

Current Member for Hastings

Neale Burgess MP

6 Eramosa Road East
SOMEVILLE 3912

03 5977 5600 Fax: 03 5977 7263

Neale.burgess@parliament.vic.gov.au

facebook.com/NealeBurgessMP

(@NealeBurgess

www.nealeburgess.com.au

Labor Candidate for Hastings

Steven Hosking
3 Dalton Drive
TYABB 3913

facebook.com/HastingsALP

Steven.Hosking@vic.alp.org.au

Greens Candidate for Hastings



Derek Fagan

Level 1, 362 Little Collins Street
Melbourne 3000

0475217 259

Derek.fagan@vic.greens.org.au

www.ereens.org.au/hastings

State Legislative Council by Upper House Regions

South East Metropolitan Region

Mr Gavin Wayne Jennings MLC

e Deputy Leader of the Opposition in the Legislative Council
e Shadow Minister for Health
o Shadow Minister for Mental Health
e Shadow Minister for Ambulance Service
517a Princes Highway
NOBLE PARK 3174

03 9548 5644 Fax: 03 95485634

gavin.jennings@parliament.vic.gov.au

(@GavinJennings

www.parliament.vic.gov.au

Ms Inga Peulich MLLC

Cabinet Secretary

376 Nepean Highway
CHELSEA 3196

03 9772 1366 Fax: 03 9772 4648

inga.peulich@parliament.vic.gov.au

(@IngaPeulichMP

www.ingapeulich.org

The Hon Gordon Rich-Phillips MLC

e Assistant Treasurer
e Minister for Technology
e Minister responsible for the Aviation Industry

1/31 Princes Highway
DANDENONG 3175



03 9794 7667 Fax: 03 9794 7667

gordon.rich-phillips@parliament.vic.gov.au

facebook.com/gordonrichphillips

@RichPhillipsMLC

www.rich-phillips.com.au

Mr Lee Tarlamis MLC

157a Sladen Street
CRANBOURNE 3977

03 5996 290 Fax: 03 5996 7494

lee.tarlamis@parliament.vic.gov.au

www.leetarlamis.com.au

Mr Adem Somyurek MLC

e Shadow Minister for Technology

o Shadow Minister for Manufacturing and Services
o Shadow Minister for Electoral Reform

e Shadow Minister for Government Procurement
2/24 Langhorne St

DANDENONG 3175

03 9794 0699

adem.somvurek@parliament.vic.gov.au

@AdemSomyurek

www.ademsomyurek.com.au

Not sent to Eastern Victoria Region

Eastern Victoria Region

Mr Daniel O'Brien MLC

Shop 2, 181 Franklin St
TRARALGON 3844

03 5174 7066 Fax: 03 5176 1266

danny.obrien@parliament.vic.gov.au




(@DavidOBrienMP

www.davidobrienmlc.com.au

The Hon Edward O'Donohue MLC

e Minister for Liquor and Gaming Regulation
e Minister for Corrections
e Minister for Crime Prevention

51 James Street

PO Box 817

PAKENHAM 3810

03 5941 1112 Fax: 03 5940 0316

edward.odonohue@parliament.vic.gov.au

@ODonohueMLC

www.edwardodonohue.com.au

Mr Andrew Ronalds ML.C
Shop 2/3, 424 Raymond Street
SALE 3850

03 5143 1038 Fax: 03 5143 1057

andrew.ronalds@parliament.vic.gov.au

www.parliament.vic.gov.au

Mr Johan Scheffer MLC

PO Box 876

PAKENHAM 3810

03 5143 1038 Fax: 03 5143 1057

andrew.ronalds@parliament.vic.gov.au

(@JohanScheffer

www.parliament.vic.gov

Mr Matthew Viney MLC

Deputy President of the Legislative Council
Unit 1, 9 Napier Street

WARRAGUL 3820

03 5622 3050 Fax: 03 5940 5011

matthew.viney@parliament.vic.gov.au

www.parliament.vic.gov.au




